MaxGuard® extension sets
MaxGuard T-connector extension sets, available with
MaxPlus® clear connectors, feature Tru-Swab® technology
for safe and easy access to the IV line. To prevent
inadvertent rupture during procedures requiring pressure,
sets with pressure rated tubing are also available.
MaxGuard T-connector extension sets allow for direct
access in emergency situations and close proximity to the

or continuous infusion
•	 Available with pressure rated tubing—325 psi
Ordering Information
Number Description Approx. length Tubing Units/case
MPXT1001-C MaxGuard PR T-connector extension set with
removable clear needleless connector 7.5" Std 50
MPXT1003-C MaxGuard PR T-connector extension set with
removable clear needleless connector 7.5" Mini 50
MPXT1004-C MaxGuard T-connector extension set with
removable clear needleless connector (luer slip) 7.5" Mini 50
MPXT1005-C MaxGuard T-connector extension set with
removable clear needleless connector 7.5" Mini 50
MXT1003 MaxGuard  PR T-connector extension set 6" Mini 50
MXT1004 MaxGuard T-connector extension set (luer slip) 6" Mini 50
MXT1005 MaxGuard T-connector extension set 6" Mini 50